## Holly Tomlin Tomlin St Cyr Real Estate Services Principal

Holly Tomlin has been serving in Tampa Bay's business and community leadership sectors for more than 32 years. She recently sold her employment agencies – Tomlin Staffing, Tomlin Talent Solutions and Tomlin Temporary Services – which she founded and owned for 30 years. Holly, along with her husband John and daughter Ali St. Cyr, launched Tomlin St Cyr Real Estate Services in 2015. The full-service residential real estate brokerage serves all of Tampa Bay and focuses on agent education and development, lead generation and community service.



Prior to Tomlin Staffing, Holly spent seven years in human resources at Standard Oil of Ohio in Cleveland. Her combined experience in the human resources industry spans an impressive four decades. Holly is a proud graduate of Baldwin-Wallace College with a degree in business.

An active servant in numerous community and professional organizations in Tampa Bay, Holly has volunteered her time to many incredible organizations, including:

- Greater Tampa Chamber of Commerce Executive Board member
- Leadership Tampa Alumni (Class of 2005), Chairman of the Class of 2009 and Leadership Tampa Alumni Board member
- St. Petersburg Chamber of Commerce member
- Moffitt Corporate Partners
- Sherloq Solutions (Merchants Association) Past Executive Chair and board member
- University of Tampa Sykes College of Business Advisory Board member
- Rotary Club of Tampa President and Executive board member (first woman since 1917)
- Tampa Bay Partnership Ambassador
- Athena Society Board member
- FBI Citizen Academy Alumni Association Board and Chairman of Human Trafficking Committee
- Tampa General Foundation Executive Board and charter member of Women Leadership Organization
- Tampa General Hospital Medical Group charter board member
- Junior League Advisory Council Board member
- USF Monsour Executive Wellness Charter Board member at USF Health
- Crisis Center of Tampa Bay charter member of the Women Leadership Council
- AvMed Community Advisory Board member

- USF Women in Philanthropy
- GTR (Greater Tampa Realtors) member
- NAR (National Association of Realtors) member

Awards Include:

- Holly was voted the Tampa Chamber 2007 Small Business of the Year Outstanding Leader
- Tampa Bay Business Journal 2006 Overall Business Woman of the Year and won the Business Services category
- Featured in the Book of Lists under CEO Profiles, and in 1990 won the "Up and Comer" award from PricewaterhouseCoopers as well as the Tampa Bay Business Journal
- Tomlin's firm has been a finalist for Small Business of the Year in 1993, 1994, 1995, 1999 and 2002
- Awarded the 2008 Junior Achievement Outstanding Alumni of the Year